May 2008 Lender/CDC Performance
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Lender

Associated Bank NA

US Bank NA

M&I Marshall & Tlsley Bank
Wells Fargo Bank NA
Community Bank & Trust
JPMorgan Chase Bank
Cornerstone Community Bank
American Enterprise Bank
First Bank Financial Centre
Marshfield Savings Bank
The First State Bank

The Park Bank

The RiverBank
The RiverBank

Green Lake State Bank
Hometown Bank

The Business Bank
Bank First National
Foundations Bank

The First National Bank-Fox Valley

Johnson Bank
Commerce State Bank
Coulee Bank

The First National Bank of River Falls

Marine Bank

The Baraboo National Bank
Ridgestone Bank

CIT Small Business Lending
Shoreline CU

Farmers & Merchants State Bank

Investors Community Bank
Evergreen State Bank

First Bank

Waukesha State Bank
Charter Bank Eau Claire
River Valley Bank

Eagle Valley Bank NA

Fox Communities CU
AnchorBank FSB

Superior Financial Group LLC

Total 7a Loans

City

Green Bay
Cincinnati, OH
Milwaukee
Sioux Falls, SD
Sheboygan
Milwaukee
Grafton
Buffalo Grove, IL
Oconomowoc
Marshfield
New London
Madison

Osceola
Wyoming, MN

Green Lake
Fond du Lac
Appleton
Manitowoc
Pewaukee
Neenah

Racine

West Bend

La Crosse

River Falls
Wauwatosa
Baraboo
Brookfield
Livingston, NJ
Two Rivers
Waterloo
Manitowoc
Stoughton
Creve, Coeur, MO
Waukesha

Eau Claire
Wausau

Saint Croix Falls
Appleton
Madison

Walnut Creek, CA

Total $
2,046,700
405,700
2,041,100
3,000,200
2,024,000
226,200
245,000
2,072,000
747,300
463,500
210,000
210,000

375,000
350,000
725,000

431,000
296,000
230,000
209,000
200,000
105,000
98,900
85,000
80,000
35,000
2,000,000
872,300
565,000
510,000
250,000
240,000
220,000
217,000
200,000
190,000
160,500
150,000
86,600
68,500
60,000
7,500

21,984,000



cDC
# of Loans
17
1

18

May 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

coC City Total $
Wisconsin Business Development Finance ~ Monona 10,279,000
Great Lakes Asset Corporation Green Bay 218,000

Total 504 Loans 10,497,000




May 2008 Lender/CDC Performance




LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		37

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		2,046,700



		14

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		405,700



		12

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		2,041,100



		8

		Wells Fargo Bank NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		3,000,200



		6

		Community Bank & Trust

		Sheboygan

		2,024,000



		6

		JPMorgan Chase Bank

		Milwaukee

		226,200



		4

		Cornerstone Community Bank

		Grafton

		245,000



		3

		American Enterprise Bank

		Buffalo Grove, IL

		2,072,000



		3

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		747,300



		3

		Marshfield Savings Bank

		Marshfield

		463,500



		3

		The First State Bank

		New London

		210,000



		3

		The Park Bank

		Madison

		210,000



		

		

		

		



		1

		The RiverBank

		Osceola

		375,000



		1

		The RiverBank

		Wyoming, MN

		350,000



		2

		

		

		725,000



		

		

		

		



		2

		Green Lake State Bank

		Green Lake

		431,000



		2

		Hometown Bank

		Fond du Lac

		296,000



		2

		The Business Bank

		Appleton

		230,000



		2

		Bank First National

		Manitowoc

		209,000



		2

		Foundations Bank

		Pewaukee

		200,000



		2

		The First National Bank-Fox Valley

		Neenah

		105,000



		2

		Johnson Bank

		Racine

		98,900



		2

		Commerce State Bank

		West Bend

		85,000



		2

		Coulee Bank

		La Crosse

		80,000



		2

		The First National Bank of River Falls

		River Falls

		35,000



		1

		Marine Bank

		Wauwatosa

		2,000,000



		1

		The Baraboo National Bank

		Baraboo

		872,300



		1

		Ridgestone Bank

		Brookfield

		565,000



		1

		CIT Small Business Lending

		Livingston, NJ

		510,000



		1

		Shoreline CU

		Two Rivers

		250,000



		1

		Farmers & Merchants State Bank

		Waterloo

		240,000



		1

		Investors Community Bank

		Manitowoc

		220,000



		1

		Evergreen State Bank

		Stoughton

		217,000



		1

		First Bank

		Creve, Coeur, MO

		200,000



		1

		Waukesha State Bank

		Waukesha

		190,000



		1

		Charter Bank Eau Claire

		Eau Claire

		160,500



		1

		River Valley Bank

		Wausau

		150,000



		1

		Eagle Valley Bank NA

		Saint Croix Falls

		86,600



		1

		Fox Communities CU

		Appleton

		68,500



		1

		AnchorBank FSB

		Madison

		60,000



		1

		Superior Financial Group LLC

		Walnut Creek, CA

		7,500



		

		

		

		



		140

		Total 7a Loans

		

		21,984,000





		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		17

		Wisconsin Business Development Finance

		Monona

		10,279,000



		1

		Great Lakes Asset Corporation

		Green Bay

		218,000



		

		

		

		



		18

		Total 504 Loans

		

		10,497,000





